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Eventuali reclami entro 20 giorni dalla pubblicazione
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COGNOME NOME
 Tessera 

CNDA
 SOCIETA'

 Tessera 

UITS

TSN

NOTE spareggi 

(inserire solo 

numeri)
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taNtZUtSU o/r 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 SIFLETTO Piergiorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 2 3 4 1 86

2 SIMONE ANGELO 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 2 1 4 3 82

3 Lucchini Gaetano 120 3L 1737 Somma L. 1 4 1 3 1 81

4 Ferrerio Antonio 115 3L 17664 Somma L. 2 3 2 3 79

5 D'andrea Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 2 2 3 1 2 71

6 Ferrari Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 Galliate 2 0 1 2 2 1 1 50

ComiNaZZo o 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 VECCHI ROBERTO 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 4 4 2 86

2 Lucchini Gaetano 120 3L 1737 Somma L. 1 2 5 1 1 81

3 Iametti GiaLuigi 517 3L 21514 Somma L. 2 4 3 1 77

4 Ferrari Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 Galliate 1 1 2 3 3 74

5 D'andrea Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 3 2 1 2 2 60

ComiNaZZo r 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 GUASCO CARLO 1774 STAP 180950 Novi Ligure 2 6 2 90

2 Paciletti Michele 1575 3L 364751 Somma L. 3 3 2 1 1 86

3 Ferrari Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 Galliate 4 1 5 84

4 GIANDINOTO Piero 142 AP 15051 TORINO 2 3 1 3 1 82

5 Bonanomi Carlo 135207 Como 1 2 4 3 81

6 Ferrari Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 2 6 2 80

7 Disconzi Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 2 4 3 1 77

8 Giacomelli Claudio 486 AV 32112 Lonigo 1 1 3 5 73

9 Criconia Cristiano 1691 GTA 38228 Vigevano 1 2 1 4 2 67

KUCHeNreUter o 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Ferrerio Antonio 115 3L 17664 Somma L. 6 4 96

2 MARIANI GIULIANO 1051 SPTA 16965 PARMA 4 6 94

3 SIFLETTO Piergiorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 3 6 1 92

4 VECCHI ROBERTO 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 3 5 2 91

5 Paciletti Michele 1575 3L 364751 Somma L. 4 2 4 90

6 Biagini Teresio 604 GTA 32306 Galliate 3 4 3 90

7 AZZALI  BRUNO 1349 SPTA 3702 CASALMAG. 2 6 2 90

8 Bianchini Carlo TSN MI 400237 Milano 3 3 4 89

9 Favalli Alberto 113 3L 17659 Somma L. 3 2 5 88

10 SIMONE ANGELO 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 2 4 4 88

11 Zanoni Dario 1597 GTA 276592 Galliate 2 2 5 1 85

12 Lucchini Gaetano 120 3L 1737 Somma L. 1 4 4 1 85

13 Ghiringhelli Marco 609 GTA 68725 Galliate 1 5 2 1 1 84

14 DELVO' GIANMARIO 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAG. 1 2 4 2 1 80

15 GIANDINOTO Piero 142 AP 15051 TORINO 2 1 2 1 1 1 56

KUCHeNreUter r 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Disconzi Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 5 5 95

2 GUASCO CARLO 1774 STAP 180950 Novi Ligure 1 4 6 94

3 Zanoni Dario 1597 GTA 276592 Galliate 4 6 94

4 Bonanomi Carlo 135207 Como 4 5 1 93

5 GIACOMIELLO Antonio 1738 A.P. 29434 TORINO 4 5 1 93

6 Favalli Alberto 113 3L 17659 Somma L. 3 6 1 92

7 Ertani Paolo 1572 3L 316771 Somma l. 3 6 1 92

8 Cortini Dario 1304 AR 1016 Ravenna 2 8 92

9 AZZALI  BRUNO 1349 SPTA 3702 CASALMAG. 3 5 2 91

10 GIANDINOTO Piero 142 AP 15051 TORINO 3 4 3 90

11 FELICI SANDRO NEW AP 389474 TORINO 3 4 3 90

12 Ricci Mauro STAP 51904 Brescia 3 4 3 90

13 Vaccaro Ugo 1737 ADS 300790 roma 3 2 5 88

14 SIFLETTO Piergiorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 2 5 2 1 88

15 Criconia Cristiano 1691 GTA 38228 Vigevano 2 3 5 87

16 Mori Alberto 1593 GTA 38280 Galliate 2 4 2 2 86

17 CLERICI MARCO 1445 A.P. 175032 TORINO 3 1 4 2 85

18 FARINOTTI MAURO 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 1 4 4 1 85

19 Ghiringhelli Marco 609 GTA 68725 Galliate 2 3 2 3 84

20 Russo Ivan 1044 AV 32112 Lonigo 1 5 1 3 84

21 Bianchini Carlo TSN MI 400237 Milano 2 1 3 3 1 80

20 Guenzi  Giancarlo 165 3L 16177 Somma L. 3 4 3 80

23 CAVIASSO ISABELLA 1444 A.P. 256408 TORINO 2 2 3 1 2 73

24 ROSATI FABRIZIO 1022 SPTA 16741 PARMA 3 1 1 3 2 70
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Colt 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 DELVO' GIANMARIO 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAG. 2 4 4 88

2 VECCHI ROBERTO 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 2 4 3 1 87

3 BEGHINI DANIELE 1503 AV 324106 Cerea 3 2 3 2 86

4 Ferrari Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 2 3 3 1 1 84

5 Biagini Teresio 607 GTA 32326 Galliate 1 3 2 4 81

6 Guenzi  Giancarlo 165 3L 16177 Somma L. 1 3 2 3 1 80

7 D'andrea Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 1 3 1 2 2 1 67

mariette 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Disconzi Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 47mm 3 7 93

2 Vaccaro Ugo 1737 ADS 300790 roma 50mm 3 7 93

3 GIACOMIELLO Antonio 1738 A.P. 29434 TORINO 3 4 3 90

4 MARIANI GIULIANO 1051 SPTA 16965 PARMA 2 4 4 88

5 FARINOTTI MAURO 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 2 3 5 87

6 BEGHINI DANIELE 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 2 3 5 87

7 Bianchini Carlo TSN MI 400237 Milano 2 3 4 1 86

8 Cortini Dario 1304 AR 1016 Ravenna 1 4 5 86

9 Crescini William AV 322205 Bagnolo Mella 3 3 1 2 1 85

10 Favalli Alberto 113 3L 17659 Somma L. 5 5 85

11 Paciletti Michele 1575 3L 364751 Somma L. 1 4 3 2 84

12 GIANDINOTO Piero 142 AP 15051 TORINO 1 3 4 1 1 82

13 Giacomelli Claudio 486 AV 32112 Lonigo 1 3 3 2 1 81

14 SIFLETTO Piergiorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 3 4 3 80

15 Ghiringhelli Marco 609 GTA 68725 Galliate 1 1 4 3 1 78

16 Ertani Paolo 1572 3L 316771 Somma l. 1 6 3 78

17 Mori Alberto 1593 GTA 38280 Galliate 1 3 2 1 2 1 77

18 Russo Ivan 1044 AV 32112 Lonigo 3 2 4 1 77

19 Gilardi Michele 1482 3L 140636 Somma L. 2 1 4 2 1 37

S & W 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Ferrerio Antonio 115 3L 17664 Somma l. 3 7 4 1 132

2 Vedani Alfredo 132 3L 39116 Varese 5 5 2 2 1 131

3 Favalli Alberto 113 3L 17659 Somma L. 2 7 1 4 1 125

4 SIMONE ANGELO 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 1 5 7 2 125

5 BEGHINI DANIELE 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 4 4 1 5 1 124

6 VECCHI ROBERTO 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 2 5 5 1 2 124

7 SIFLETTO Piergiorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 1 5 4 4 1 121

8 GIACOMIELLO Antonio 1738 A.P. 29434 TORINO 4 6 3 2 117

Kit CarSoN 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Beghini Daniele 1503 AV 324106 3 4 5 2 1 126

DoNalD malSoN o 1 (Colt 50mt.) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Biagini Teresio 604 GTA 32306 Galliate 2 3 1 1 2 1 69

2 Ferrari Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 1 1 3 2 2 1 65

DoNalD malSoN r 1 (mariette 50mt.) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Disconzi Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 1 3 6 85

2 Crescini William AV 322205 Bagnolo Mella 3 2 2 2 1 84

3 FARINOTTI MAURO 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 1 4 4 1 53

4 Cortini Dario 1304 AR 1016 Ravenna 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 52

remiNGtoN o 1 (Colt 25mt+ D.malSoN o 50mt) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Biagini Teresio 604 GTA 32306 Galliate 1 5 5 5 1 2 1 150

2 Ferrari Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 3 3 4 4 3 2 1 149

remiNGtoN r 1 (mariette 25mt + D.malSoN r 50mt) 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Disconzi Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 4 10 6 178

2 Crescini William AV 322205 Bagnolo Mella 6 5 3 4 2 169

3 FARINOTTI MAURO 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 2 3 6 4 4 1 140

4 Cortini Dario 1304 AR 1016 Ravenna 1 5 5 2 2 1 1 2 1 138

HiZaDai o&r 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Giacomelli Claudio 486 AV 32112 Lonigo 0 1 4 2 1 2 71

taNeGaSHima o&r 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Giacomelli Claudio 486 AV 32112 Lonigo 5 2 1 2 80

miQUelet r 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Rinaldi Guido 540 SLV 17806 Gallarate 5 1 3 1 80

PeNNSYlVaNia r 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Marcuccio Roberto 1728 LARC 805660 Faenza 5 1 3 1 90

2 VACCHERI MARCO 641 A.P. 26649 TORINO 1 6 3 88

3 Monterisi Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 Varese 4 4 2 82

4 Lavarone Beniamino 272 AV 33723 Lonigo 1 1 2 3 1 2 72

5 Russo Ivan 1044 AV 32112 Lonigo 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 57

GUarDia NaZioNale 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Allegri Bruno - - 14955 Torino 1 4 1 3 1 81

2 ROSATI FABRIZIO 1022 SPTA 16741 PARMA 2 3 2 1 1 1 61

lamarmora o 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Cattaneo Graziano 380 SLV 2313 Milano 4 6 94

2 LUCCHELLI SERGIO 639 A.P. 14925 TORINO 4 3 1 2 89

3 Galli Sergio STAP 24804 Brescia 2 5 3 89



4 Lavarone Beniamino 272 AV 33723 Lonigo 1 4 4 1 85

5 Aletti Angelo 102 3L 17548 Somma L. 3 3 3 1 84

6 PORTESANI FRANCO 150 AP 14976 TORINO 2 1 5 1 1 81

7 Sozzani Manlio - - 58885 Milano 1 3 2 2 2 67

8 Beria Alberto 373 GTA 100412 Milano 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 27

lamarmora r 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 VACCHERI MARCO 641 A.P. 26649 TORINO 3 7 93

2 Marcuccio Roberto 1728 LARC 805660 Faenza 2 8 92

3 DADDETTA Matteo 992 AP 15051 TORINO 4 3 2 1 90

4 FELICI SANDRO NEW AP 389474 TORINO 7 3 87

5 ROSATI FABRIZIO 1022 SPTA 16741 PARMA 4 5 1 83

6 Aletti Angelo 102 3L 17548 Somma L. 1 2 5 2 82

7 Monterisi Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 Varese 2 3 2 2 1 73

8 Benetti Piero 1644 AV 143355 Lonigo 1 1 1 5 1 1 66

Vetterli o 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 Cattaneo Graziano 380 SLV 2313 Milano 4 5 1 93

2 Galli Sergio STAP 24804 Brescia 3 7 93

3 Giacopelli Cesare 814 SLV 30106 Parma 2 8 92

4 LUCCHELLI SERGIO 639 A.P. 14925 TORINO 3 3 4 89

5 Monterisi Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 Varese 1 3 6 85

6 Beria Alberto 373 GTA 100412 Milano 0 3 5 2 81

7 Benetti Piero 1644 AV 143355 Lonigo 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 60

Vetterli r 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 DADDETTA Matteo 992 AP 15051 TORINO mm.35 5 5 95

2 VACCHERI MARCO 641 A.P. 26649 TORINO mm.50 5 5 95

3 Marcuccio Roberto 1728 LARC 805660 Faenza 1 9 91

4 ROSATI FABRIZIO 1022 SPTA 16741 PARMA 1 4 5 86

5 Giacopelli Cesare 814 SLV 30106 Parma 2 4 1 3 85

6 Magistrelli Tiziano TSN MI 1738 Milano 1 4 4 1 85

7 Monterisi Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 Varese 6 3 1 85

8 Spada Maurizio TSN MI 17839 Milano 4 6 84

9 DELVO' GIANMARIO 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAG. 4 4 2 82

10 AZZALI  BRUNO 1349 SPTA 3702 CASALMAG. 3 2 3 2 76

10 Benetti Piero 1644 AV 143355 Lonigo 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 60

FINE CLASSIFICA


